“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

2
14
21
23
27
35
a1
43
44
46
49
51
55
58
60
61
63
66
81
83
85
88
89
93
97

107

109

113

118

121

124

127

Total: 255

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton
Gina Lord
Logan Mcmillan
Owen Dunn
Owen Dunn
Tez Mayall
Mark Heaton
Owen Dunn
Alan Harper
Wayne Jackson
Karen Legge
Karen Acky
Alan Harper
Emma Pashley
Fiona Ingram
Tez Mayall
Karen Acky
Barry Mcdonald
George Wilson
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Jack Borg
Gina Lord
Karen Acky
Alan Harper
Leigh Hardman
Kerry Walsh
Karen Acky
George Wilson
Susan Bell

Amanda Jackson

Draw: January 26, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

128
133
134
136
149
150
153
158
159
171
175
178
179
196
197
201
202
203
207
210
216
217
218
224
225
227
230
239
240
242
244
245

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Alan Harper
Natalie Greenlees
Wayne Jackson
Karen Legge
Wayne Jackson
Gina Lord
Susan Bell
Nicole Hutchinson
Karen Acky
Jack Borg
Jessica Sergeant
Charlotte Riley
Mark Heaton
Natalie Greenlees
Amanda Jackson
Leigha Scroggie
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Karen Legge
Mark Heaton
Owen Dunn
Maev Macvicar

Claire Barber

a™t Estelle Pritchard a™t

Natalie C Brierley
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Owen Dunn
Karen Acky
Kim Yates

Karen Acky

Ticket No.

246
247
250
251
254
257
263
268
276
279
284
286
288
289
293
294
314
321
322
325
326
339
343
345
346
354
361
365
370
372
373
375

18 Red Roses for your Valentine

Name

George Wilson
George Wilson
Karen Legge
Wayne Jackson
Susan Bell
Alan Harper
Leigha Scroggie
Wayne Jackson
Mark Heaton
Mark Seager
Mark Hollinrake
Susan Bell
George Wilson
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Ella Wilkinson
Lynne Calland
Maev Macvicar
Karen Acky
Emma Pashley
Amanda Jackson
Karen Acky
Mark Seager
Robert Reed
Owen Dunn
Wayne Jackson
Karen Legge
Natalie C Brierley
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson

Karen Acky
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18 Red Roses for your Valentine

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
376 Claire Hill 498 Natalie C Brierley 615 Emma Pashley
385 Karen Legge 499 Susan Bell 618 George Wilson
393 Maev Macvicar 502 George Wilson 620 Alan Harper
396 Karen Legge 509 Maev Macvicar 622 Robert Reed
397 Alan Harper 514 Karen Acky 623 Karen Acky
400 Logan Mcmillan 517 Susan Bell 626 Amanda Jackson
401 Logan Mcmillan 523 Amanda Jackson 638 Logan Mcmillan
402 Karen Legge 527 Christopher Don 640 Logan Mcmillan
407 Alan Harper 530 Owen Dunn 645 Owen Dunn
408 Amanda Jackson 536 Amanda Jackson 651 Karen Legge
411 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y+"4€ea-»i » 537 George Wilson 657 Karen Acky
414 Selina Abdulla 538 Yasreen Akhtar 659 Karen Acky
417 a"1 Estelle Pritchard &7t 539 Mark Heaton 661 George Wilson
418 Logan Mcmillan 542 George Wilson 665 Logan Mcmillan
425 Amanda Jackson 549 Tez Mayall 674 Karen Legge
427 Claire Hill 552 Alan Harper 675 Charlotte Riley
428 Ella Wilkinson 554 Alan Harper 678 Logan Mcmillan
435 Georgia Paterson 558 Amanda Jackson 686 Logan Mcmillan
441 Karen Acky 572 Karen Legge 689 Charlotte Riley
445 Gina Lord 577 Wayne Jackson 690 Logan Mcmillan
453 Mark Heaton 580 Georgia Paterson 699 Karen Acky
459 Mark Heaton 581 Alan Harper 702 Karen Legge
460 Alan Harper 584 Tez Mayall 705 George Wilson
461 George Wilson 591 Gina Lord 711 Deborah Casson
464 Natalie Greenlees 592 Tez Mayall 715 Annemarie Robinson
475 a™t Estelle Pritchard &t 594 George Wilson 720 Karen Legge
476 Mark Heaton 598 Fiona Ingram 758 Logan Mcmillan
479 Wayne Jackson 599 Wayne Jackson 759 George Wilson
480 Logan Mcmillan 600 Karen Acky 763 Gina Lord
488 Deborah Casson 601 Leigha Scroggie 766 George Wilson
490 Leigha Scroggie 604 Fiona Ingram 769 Karen Acky
491 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y<"a€sa-»i,» 606 Sabrina Bullen 770 Mark Heaton

Total: 255 « Draw: January 26, 2026 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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+P U IS E 18 Red Roses for your Valentine

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
772 Alexandra Bradbury 896 Gina Lord
773 Karen Legge 901 Jade Atkinson
775 Susan Bell 903 Lynne Calland
784 Leigha Scroggie 910 George Wilson
789 Aysha lbrahim 918 Gina Lord
792 Wayne Jackson 920 Lynne Calland
793 Logan Mcmillan 921 George Wilson
796 Logan Mcmillan 925 Mark Heaton
805 Barry Mcdonald 929 Sabrina Bullen
810 Karen Acky 930 a"t Estelle Pritchard &7t
811 Alan Harper 931 Karen Legge
813 Sabrina Bullen 935 Mark Heaton
822 Karen Legge 942 Susan Bell
825 Karen Legge 946 Leigha Scroggie
826 Mark Heaton 949 Mark Heaton
830 Alan Harper 951 Logan Mcmillan
833 Mark Heaton 952 Karen Acky
841 Mark Heaton 953 Charlotte Riley
844 Owen Dunn 955 Logan Mcmillan
848 Karen Acky 960 Tez Mayall
852 Alan Harper 965 Karen Legge
854 Annemarie Robinson 966 Tez Mayall
855 Mark Hollinrake 970 Robert Reed
858 Gina Lord 971 Logan Mcmillan
861 Karen Acky 978 Alan Harper
869 Kim Yates 985 Gina Lord
873 Leigh Hardman 988 Alexandra Bradbury
879 Amanda Jackson 990 Gemma Ruddy
881 Karen Acky 995 Logan Mcmillan
883 Sabrina Bullen 996 Owen Dunn
886 Karen Acky 998 Natalie Greenlees
891 Robert Reed

Total: 255 « Draw: January 26, 2026 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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